

MR1115-456

<del></del>	<del></del>	89202		
Form PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS ONLY		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	<b>T</b>			
	r of Patants and Trademotion	Places record the ottached	original documents or copy thereof.	
	or Paterits and Trademarks.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	6.3.03		s of receiving party(ies)	
KUO WEN CHANG MING LIANG	0.5	Name: <u>NUCAM</u>	CORPORATION	
THING ETANG		Internal Address	23.00 30.00	
		internal Address.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	) attached? 🖵 Yes 🔼 No		62	
3. Nature of conveyance:			2	
🛂 Assignment	Merger		<u>-</u>	
	_	Street Address:	16F, No. 736, Chung Cheng	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	-		
☐ Other		Road, Chung Ho	City	
		ow. Tainei (	County, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C	
7 (0 ( ) 0 0		City: 101P01		
Execution Date: 5/26/2003		Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🔽 No	
4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):	C 220C		
If this document is being filed to	ogether with a new applic	cation the execution da	ate of the application is: 5/26/03	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{5/26/03}{5/7/03}$ A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)				
7. 1 dient / pphodien (10.(3)		D. Faterit No.(S)		
		ached? 🖵 Yes 🔼 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of app	olications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee		Enclosed		
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account	
			,	
		8. Deposit account nu	mber:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellico	tt Center			
During C. in 101		18-2011		
Drive, Suite 101				
City:E11icott CityState: MD Zip: 21043		(Attach duplicate copy of	f this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy				
is a true copy of the original document				
Morton J. Rosenberg				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
	mber of pages including cover		cuments: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014144 FRAME: 0293

ASSIGNMENT DEED	
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention	Title) ZOOM LENS SYSTEM
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:  (Check one)   a Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR  U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	R(s) concurrently with this Assignment.
U.S. Patent Application Serial No, issue	ed
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	
(Check one) 🗓 U.S. Patent rights only	
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assignee shall have the any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are)	
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are):  (Full name of sole or first inventor) KUO WEN CHANG  (Address) 16F, No. 736, Chung Cheng Road, Chung Ho Cit	
(Address) 16F, No. /36, Chung Cheng Road, Chung Ho Cit	y, Taipei County, 235, Taiwan, R 0.0
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any) MING LIANG (Address) 5936 E. 4th Street, Tucson, AZ 85711, U.S.A.	
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any)(Address)	
(Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this care are at in	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:  (Name of Assignee) NUCAM CORPORATION	
(Address of Assignee) 16F, No. 736, Chung Cheng Road, Chun Taiwan, R.O.C.	g Ho City, Taipei County, 235,
Taiwan, R.O.C. The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
(Address of Assignee)	
The First ASSIGNEE is:	
(Check one)	
X a corporation of <u>Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>	
(State or Country)	)
The Second ASSIGNEE is:	,
(Check one) an individual	
a partnership a corporation of	
(State or Country)	
Additional assignees are being named on separately nu	
The ASSIGNOR(s), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, an receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each the full and exclusive right to the invention;	d other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and	to the PATENT RIGHTS; and
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlie	er foreign applications for this invention.
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this agreement, the ASS Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGN	JEF(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in
the entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE	(s), their successors and assigns.
Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s)	or their representatives, any facts known to the
ASSIGNOR(s) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign a continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute a	all lawful papers, execute all divisional,
and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and to aid ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce property.	generally do everything necessary or desirable
Kur Wen Chang KUO WEN CHANG  (Signature of sole or first invergor) (CHANG IS FAMILY NAME)	E) (Date)
Ming Liang (Liang is	5/26/2003
(Signature of second inventor, if any) FAMILY NAME)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor if and	
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)
	j

(Signature of fourth inventor, if any)

**RECORDED: 06/03/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014144 FRAME: 0294

(Date)